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Schweizer Vereinsmeisterschaften Final Jugend 2022 swimming
Chur, 3. Dezember 2022
gara 4 Ragazze, 400m Stile Libero 2009 e piu giovane
07.12.2024 - 10:05 Risultati
Swiss Agegroup Records 16 4:12.86 Miluska Hanna SVB Valencia (ESP) 16.12.2000
Swiss Agegroup Records 15 4:18.53 Rigamonti Flavia Rostock (GER) 12.12.1996
Swiss Agegroup Records 14 4:25.36  Loffler Véronique SKLA Allschwil 20.10.2007
Swiss Agegroup Records 13 4:31.22 Hagen Yaél LYN Burgdorf 13.04.2019
Swiss Agegroup Records 12 4:34.62 Hagen Yaél LYN Uster 15.04.2018
Swiss Agegroup Records - 11 4:41.15 Hagen Yaél LYN Geneva 12.11.2017
Swiss Junior Team Championships 4:22.39 Cena Benedetta Sul Savosa 08.12.2012
Pointi: AQUA 2024
Rango Name Jg. RT Zeit Pt.
1. D'lorio Micol 09 TURR 4:26.65 652
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:37.81 33.84 250m: 2:45.22 33.66 350m: 3:54.52 34.92
100m: 1:03.97 33.28 200m: 2:11.56 33.75 300m: 3:19.60 34.38 400m: 4:26.65 32.13
2. Mantegani Sofia 09 LUG 4:34.42 598
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:39.73 34.42 250m: 2:49.77 35.35 350m: 4:00.39 35.35
100m: 1:05.31 33.95 200m: 2:14.42 34.69 300m: 3:25.04 35.27 400m: 4:34.42 34.03
3. Benelli Lou Anna 10 SKBE 4:34.95 595
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:40.10 34.81 250m: 2:50.19 35.05 350m: 4:01.10 35.35
100m: 1:05.29 34.22 200m: 2:15.14 35.04 300m: 3:25.75 35.56 400m: 4:34.95 33.85
4. Trepte Chiara 10 LIMM1 4:37.83 577
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:41.09 35.17 250m: 2:52.15 35.55 350m: 4:03.92 35.36
100m: 1:05.92 34.39 200m: 2:16.60 35.51 300m: 3:28.56 36.41 400m: 4:37.83 33.91
5. Radu-Loghin Miruna 09 GEN 4:42.08 551
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:43.80 36.28 250m: 2:55.98 35.93 350m: 4:08.20 35.93
100m: 1:07.52 35.65 200m: 2:20.05 36.25 300m: 3:32.27 36.29 400m: 4:42.08 33.88
6. Waser Shayenne 10 STL 4:42.16 550
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:43.90 35.75 250m: 2:55.31 35.45 350m: 4:07.85 36.28
100m: 1:08.15 35.41 200m: 2:19.86 35.96 300m: 3:31.57 36.26 400m: 4:42.16 34.31
7. Aka Meret 09 LIMM 2 4:43.77 541
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:42.87 35.44 250m: 2:54.85 36.15 350m: 4:08.34 37.04
100m: 1:07.43 35.03 200m: 2:18.70 35.83 300m: 3:31.30 36.45 400m: 4:43.77 35.43
8. Placidi Elisa 09 AST 4:43.80 541
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:41.46 35.66 250m: 2:54.43 36.76 350m: 4:08.09 36.80
100m: 1:05.80 34.27 200m: 2:17.67 36.21 300m: 3:31.29 36.86 400m: 4:43.80 35.71
9. Niemeyer Lia 09 scuU 4:48.53 515
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:44.46 36.73 250m: 2:58.90 37.15 350m: 4:13.66 37.38
100m: 1:07.73 35.49 200m: 2:21.75 37.29 300m: 3:36.28 37.38 400m: 4:48.53 34.87
10. Wohlgensinger Florina 10 SVsSw 4:50.96 502
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:45.75 37.09 250m: 2:59.74 37.14 350m: 4:14.51 37.26
100m: 1:08.66 36.68 200m: 2:22.60 36.85 300m: 3:37.25 37.51 400m: 4:50.96 36.45
11. Meraldi Nikita 10 MN 4:52.65 493
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:47.51 37.24 250m: 3:02.39 37.26 350m: 4:17.15 37.26
100m: 1:10.27 36.94 200m: 2:25.13 37.62 300m: 3:39.89 37.50 400m: 4:52.65 35.50
12. Scheurer Aurelia 11  BIEL 4:54.49 484
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:46.45 37.50 250m: 3:01.89 37.62 350m: 4:18.35 38.27
100m: 1:08.95 36.71 200m: 2:24.27 37.82 300m: 3:40.08 38.19 400m: 4:54.49 36.14
13. Ludi Minjia 10 LIMM 3 4:55.26 480
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:47.59 37.46 250m: 3:03.28 38.10 350m: 4:18.61 37.71
100m: 1:10.13 36.79 200m: 2:25.18 37.59 300m: 3:40.90 37.62 400m: 4:55.26 36.65
14. Gueguen Eloa 10 LA 4:56.28 475
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:48.57 37.76 250m: 3:03.95 37.82 350m: 4:20.17 38.23
100m: 1:10.81 37.19 200m: 2:26.13 37.56 300m: 3:41.94 37.99 400m: 4:56.28 36.11
15. Wheeler Ruby 10 BAAR 2 4:57.02 472
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:47.51 37.59 250m: 3:03.60 38.40 350m: 4:19.54 38.13
100m: 1:09.92 36.51 200m: 2:25.20 37.69 300m: 3:41.41 37.81 400m: 4:57.02 37.48
16. Kaluzna Karolina 10 BAAR 4:58.52 465
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:48.33 37.81 250m: 3:04.49 37.70 350m: 4:21.21 38.80
100m: 1:10.52 37.08 200m: 2:26.79 38.46 300m: 3:42.41 37.92 400m: 4:58.52 37.31
17. Wist Aurelia 13 LIMM 4 4:59.36 461
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:50.03 38.53 250m: 3:06.41 38.08 350m: 4:22.22 37.98
100m: 1:11.50 37.42 200m: 2:28.33 38.30 300m: 3:44.24 37.83 400m: 4:59.36 37.14
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18. Wild Keira 10 NSG 4:59.77 459
50m: 32.58 150m: 1:48.48 38.43 250m: 3:04.43 37.58 350m: 4:22.58 39.01
100m:  1:10.05 200m:  2:26.85 38.37 300m: 314357 39.14 400m:  4:59.77 37.19
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